AGENDA
WORK SESSION
WARE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

May 14, 2012
2:00 p.m.
Call to order
Roll Call
Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

Representative Jason Spencer
Ophelia Gaines, Concerted Services Executive Director — Services update
Kristel Tyre — Caspian Strategies Cost Savings - presentation of services
Political sign ordinance
Airport:

= Auviation Ground Lease — Ricky Raleigh

= Auviation Ground Lease — Larry Johnson, Jr.

= Airport/Tri-County Property Timber Harvesting

Contract TH#050112

Agreement with GEMA - Georgia Search and Rescue Team (GSAR)
Resolution for Emergency Management — City of Waycross/Ware County
CSX Transportation, Inc. — Deed of Easement
Telmore Road Phase 2 Resurfacing Project
Discuss Waycross-Ware County Planning Commission Appointment

Commissioner’s Items:

County Manager’s lItems:
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13. Reports:

SPLOST Reports — April 2012

LOST Reports — April 2012

RFD Program Summary — April 2012
Ware County Fire Rescue — April 2012
PSCC-E911 - April 2012

Adjourn
3:00 p.m. — Called Meeting
Executive Session — Discussion of real estate, litigation and personnel

Adjourn
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